
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 

PROOF OF SERVICE 

DOCKET 130776 

I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 5/21/2013 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

Order 01, Order Suspending/Cancelling Permit CC-63126. 

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the 
address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in th tes mail 
in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington. 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 

Mailed to: 
Lejon Lee 
10681 NW 107th Street 
Yukon OK 73099 

SERVED BY MAIL: 

No recipients has been served by mail 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 

Perkinson, Mathew, mperkins@wutc.wa.gov 

Dickson, Alan, ADickson@utc.wa.gov 

Young, Betty, byoung@utc.wa.gov 

Grimm, Bruce, bgrimm@utc.wa.gov 

Foster, John, jfoster@utc.wa.gov 

Hunter, Kathy, khunter@utc.wa.gov 

Holloway, Lynda, lhollowa@utc.wa.gov 

Gardner, Ray, rgardner@utc.wa.gov 

Pearson, Rayne, rpearson@utc.wa.gov 

Smith, Richard, rsmith@utc.wa.gov 

McVaugh, Tom, tmcvaugh@utc.wa.gov 

Paul, Susie, Spaul@utc.wa.gov 

McCloy, Lauren, LMcCloy@utc.wa.gov 

Dotson, Michael, mdotson@utc.wa.gov 
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